CTACHMM Technical Presentation, Hamilton Sundstrand OSHA VPP
% October 27, 2011, Hamilton Sundstrand, Windsor Locks, CT
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Attended

First Last Org Telephone Presentation
Whyndam  |Abrams Yale University 203-432-2093 |whyndam.abrams@yale.edu Yes
Stuart Manley CRA 860.747.1800 |smanley@CRAworld.com Yes
Matt Rushman Kaman Aerospace Corp 860-243-7510 |matthew.rushman@kaman.com Yes
Matt Reiser ECS 860-614-4748 mreiser@ecsconsult.com Yes
Terrence Hinchey JDS Uniphase 860-243-6717 |terrence.hinchey@jdsu.com Yes
Larry Secor Nafis & Young Engineers 203 484-2793  |larry.secor@nafisandyoung.com Yes
Eric Swift Nafis & Young Engineers 203 484-2793  |eric.swift@nafisandyoung.com Yes
Dominick Zackeo ARCADIS 860-306-6700 |nick.zackeo@arcadis-us.com Yes
Gene Metti NYCDEP 203-496-5538 |gmetti@dep.nyc.gov Yes
**Matthew |Twerdy Hamilton Sundstrand 860-654-0261 |matthew.twerdy@hs.utc.com Yes
Paul Simonetta |Triton Environmental 203.458.7200 psimonetta@tritonenvironmental.com Yes
Tom Benedict Kaman Industrial Technologies 860-687-5176 |tbenedict99@comcast.net Yes
James Benway True Blue Environmental 203-269-3355 |jbenway@trueblueenvironmental.com Yes
**Rick Papapietro |Hamilton Sundstrand 860-654-6061 |richard.papapietro@hs.utc.com Yes
**Speaker/Host
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